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Cosmic Void Festival 2025

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 19.09.2025, 14:36 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)

Freitag

von bis
22:00 23:00
20:30 21:20
19:05 19:50
17:45 18:35
16:30 17:15

Samstag - Islington 1

von bis

22:00 23:00
20:30 21:20
19:00 19:50
17:40 18:30
16:25 17:10
15:10 15:55
14:20 14:50

Samstag - Islington 2

von bis

18:30 19:00
19:50 20:30
21:20 22:00

Bands

Dark Sonority (NO)
Necrophobic (SE)
Alkhemia (FR)
Ritual Death (NO)

Emyn Muil (IT)

Bands

The Kovenant (NO)
Kall (SE)

Ellende (AT)
Darvaza (IT)
Shardana (IT)
Lunar Mantra (GB)

Blood Countess (GB)

Bands
Lychgate (GB)
Argesk (GB)

Imperial Demonic (GB)


https://konzertn.de

Sonntag - Islington 1

von

22:00

20:35

19:05

17:45

16:25

15:10

14:20

bis

23:00

21:20

19:55

18:35

17:15

15:55

14:50

Sonntag - Islington 2

von

21:20

19:55

18:35

bis

22:00

20:35

19:05

Bands

Absu (US)
Varathron (GR)
Sacramentum (SE)
Negative Plane (US)
Bewitched (SE)
Horrenda (IE)

Necro Ritual (GB)

Bands
Splendidula (BE)
Hexenbrenner (GB)

Lavinia Whateley (GB)
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